

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

# Globe Life Field To Host All Elite Wrestling's AEW: All In Texas 2025

-- First Professional Wrestling Event To Ever Be Held at Globe Life Field --

# -- First AEW Pay-Per-View To Ever Be Held In Texas --

**August 15, 2024** – Arlington Mayor Jim Ross, the Texas Rangers, REV Entertainment, Arlington Sports Commission and All Elite Wrestling today announced that Globe Life Field in Arlington, TX will host *AEW: All In Texas* on Saturday, July 12, 2025. The event will air live around the world on pay-per-view and marks the first time an AEW pay-per-view event has ever been held in Texas. It will also be the first-ever professional wrestling event held at Globe Life Field.

"On behalf of everyone at AEW, we are ecstatic to bring *AEW: All In Texas* to Globe Life Field in Arlington on July 12, 2025," said Tony Khan. "*AEW: All in Texas* will make history as both our first-ever pay-per-view in Texas as well as AEW's American stadium debut, building on the rich legacy of stadium wrestling events held in the US, particularly in the Lone Star State."

"We are thrilled for Arlington to partner with All Elite Wrestling for their biggest event of 2025," said Arlington Mayor Jim Ross. "Fans from around the world will converge on our beautiful city to be part of *AEW*: All In Texas, delivering a significant economic windfall to the region."

"AEW: All In Texas marks a huge milestone in Arlington's continued relationship with All Elite Wrestling," said Arlington Sports Commission Executive Director Matt Wilson. "We thank Tony Khan and the entire team at AEW for all of their support to our city and look forward to an event that fans in attendance and watching at home will never forget."

"Bringing the first professional wrestling event to Globe Life Field is a historic moment for our venue," said Sean Decker, President of REV Entertainment, the exclusive events partner of the Texas Rangers. "We can't wait to partner with AEW to host thousands of passionate wrestling fans at our world-class venue next summer."

Fans interested in exclusive pre-sale opportunities can register by signing up for Globe Life Field's newsletter at <u>mlb.com/rangers/forms/events-newsletter</u> or by becoming an AEW Insider at <u>allelitewrestling.com/aew-insider</u>.

In addition to *AEW: All In Texas*, a series of events in Arlington are being planned leading up to the event. Additional details will be announced in the near future. This year, *AEW: All In London* takes place next Sunday, August 25 live from Wembley Stadium in London.

To celebrate the announcement of *AEW All In: Texas*, three of AEW's biggest stars will throw out a ceremonial first pitch prior to the Texas Rangers vs. Minnesota Twins game at Globe Life

Field: AEW Champion Swerve Strickland, AEW TBD Champion Mercedes Moné, and former AEW Tag Team Champion Darby Allin.

## About AEW

Founded by CEO, GM and Head of Creative Tony Khan in 2019, AEW is a red-hot professional wrestling promotion featuring a world-class roster that is injecting new spirit, freshness and energy into the industry. "AEW: Dynamite" airs every Wednesday from 8-10 p.m. ET on TBS, "AEW: Rampage" airs every Friday from 10-11 p.m. ET on TNT, and "AEW: Collision" airs every Saturday from 8-10 p.m. ET on TNT. AEW's multi-platform content also includes "AEW Unrestricted," a weekly podcast series. For more info, check out Twitter.com/AEW; Instagram.com/AEW; YouTube.com/AEW; Facebook.com/AEW

# About Globe Life Field

Globe Life Field, located in Arlington, Texas, is the home of the 2023 World Series-champion Texas Rangers. In addition to professional baseball, the venue was designed to host a variety of sports and entertainment events 365 days a year, including concerts, corporate events, football, college baseball games, and more. Globe Life Field, which opened in 2020, has hosted 10+ sold-out stadium tours, including Morgan Wallen, Elton John, Chris Stapleton, and Lady Gaga. For more information, visit <u>GlobeLifeField.com</u>.

## **About REV Entertainment**

REV Entertainment is a full-service company with the goal of producing first-class sports and entertainment events nationwide. REV Entertainment serves as the official events partner of the Texas Rangers, including serving as the official booking agent for both Globe Life Field and Choctaw Stadium in Arlington, Texas. REV Entertainment has also created and produced several original concepts, including the Shriners Children's College Baseball Showdown, one of the highest attended tournaments in college baseball. REV Entertainment also includes several entities focused on enhancing the events and entertainment business nationwide, including REV Production Services, REV Sports Management, REV Food Service, and REV Sports Marketing. For more information, visit <u>REVEntertainment.com</u>.

#### **Contacts:**

Adam Hopkins, VP of Communications, All Elite Wrestling <a href="mailto:adam.hopkins@allelitewrestling.com">adam.hopkins@allelitewrestling.com</a>

Matt Mallian, Senior Director of Marketing and Communications, REV Entertainment <u>mmallian@reventertainment.com</u>